
2022016 Cape Town Tennis Mini 1
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081546

TSA091713

TSA081546

TSA091713

WP

WP

WP

WP

[1] Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Emma HILTON

[1] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

Tamasha TREFFERS 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA091304

TSA091137

TSA091304

TSA091137

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Jomarié KOTZE

Makenzie ROLFE

Jana SMITH

Eloise  ROWE-DAVIES 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA081196

TSA091809

TSA081196

TSA091809

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Anesce DU TOIT

Leah PHEIFFER

Alicia TAYLOR

Nina SILVA 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA092063

TSA091361

TSA092063

TSA091361

WP

WP

WP

WP

Mina PRINSLOO

[2] Ashley  TAYLOR

Stephanie VAN WOUDENBERG

[2] Jenna THERON 6-0, 6-1

[1] DU TOIT / RAMIN STEENKAMP

ROLFE / ROWE-DAVIES

6-1, 6-0

DU TOIT / TAYLOR

[2] TAYLOR / THERON

6-3, 7-5

[1] DU TOIT / RAMIN STEENKAMP

DU TOIT / TAYLOR

6-0, 6-1

[1] DU TOIT / RAMIN STEENKAMP

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

